TM
EDGE-SERIES CABINETS
STORAGE SOLUTIONS FOR EDGE DEVICES
BROCHURE
VERTICAL
WALLMOUNT
FIXED

• Carton packaging
• 1-Year manufacturer’s warranty
Ordering Information:
Part No Description
ATSMC9612S 12U x 920mmW x 625mmD, Solid Side
ATSMC9612V 12U x 920mmW x 625mmD, Vented Side
ATSMC9618S 18U x 920mmW x 625mmD, Solid Side
ATSMC9618V 18U x 920mmW x 625mmD, Vented Side
Greater Stability
TM
10